PLANNING APPLICATION NOTICE

Town and Country Planning Act 1990 (as amended)
Planning (Listed Buildings and Conservation Area) Act 1990 (as amended)



For: Listed Building Consent for the reconstruction of existing lower ground floor rear extension; minor reconfiguration of lower ground floor layout; lowering of lower ground floor at rear of house. (24/AP/0199) AND Reconstruction of existing lower ground floor rear extension; minor reconfiguration of lower ground floor layout; lowering of lower ground floor at rear of house. (24/AP/0198)

Sign up to receive information on planning applications in your area:

www.southwark.gov.uk/planningregister

This notice can be removed after



At: 1 Orient Street London Southwark

SE11 4SR

Reference: 24/AP/0199 and 24/AP/0198

Case officer: Tracy Chapman

020 7525 1948

tracy.chapman@southwark.gov.uk

Display date:

Comment by:

View this application and make comments

Online at:

www.southwark.gov.uk/planningregister

 By post: Southwark Council, Environment, Neighbourhoods & Growth, Planning Division, Development Management, PO Box 64529,

London SE1 5LX

No internet access? You can view this application at your local library or at My Southwark Service

Points

Sign up to receive information on planning applications in your area:

www.southwark.gov.uk/planningregister

This notice can be removed after





Certificate of Site Notice Display

Town & Country Planning Act 1990 Planning and Compensation Act 1991

Property/Site Address: Reference Number:	1 Orient Street London Southwark SE11 4SR 24/AP/0199
Date the notice was first dis	played: / 2023
Signed:	
Name (in block capitals):	
Please complete and return	either by post or email to:
Tracy Chapman Development Management Southwark Council PO Box 64529 London SE1 5LX	planning.applications@southwark.gov.uk